
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

The itinerary is subject to cruise official website. 
Limited availability.  Package prices are per person based on double occupancy. 

(All prices in CAD dollars and subject to final confirmation) 

* Full travel insurance coverage is highly recommended.  Please consult with your travel agent.* 

Date Port Arrive Depart 

Friday, April 26 Fly hometown to Honolulu, Oahu, Hawaii -- -- 

Saturday, April 27 Honolulu, Oahu, Hawaii -- -- 

Sunday, April 28 
Honolulu, Oahu, Hawaii 

Embark Brilliance of the Seas 

 5:00pm 

Monday, April 29 Hilo, Hawaii 7:00am 3:30pm 

Tuesday, April 30 Nawiliwili, Kauai, Hawaii 8:00am 5:00pm 

Wednesday, May 1 At Sea   

Thursday, May 2 At Sea   

Friday, May 3 At Sea   

Saturday, May 4 At Sea   

Sunday, May 5 At Sea   

Monday, May 6 Arrive Vancouver, BC, Canada 7:00am  

 

Inside Oceanview Balcony 

$1690 tax included $1790 tax included $2090 tax included 
Price includes: one-way airfare, 2 nights hotel, 8 nights cruise, NCF, port charges and government fees 

Price does not include: travel insurance, hotel resort fees, cruise gratuities and transfers 

 

Departure Date: April 26, 2024 

Operated by:                        B.C. Registration no. 1242-3  Vancouver: 604-732-3812  Toll free: 1-800-663-2288   Updated: December 20, 2023 

 


